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SM  Customer Success Team 

Customer Success Manager Territories by State 

AK Claire Proesch KS Paige Morris NY Brendan McCann 

AL Tara Boehnlein KY Dina Khamis OH Dina Khamis 

AR Tara Boehnlein LA Tara Boehnlein OK Paige Morris 

AZ Paige Morris MA Jennie Zelenko OR Claire Proesch 

CA- Northern Yena Berhane MD Dean Hager PA Matthew Coulom 

CA- Southern Abigail Barwig ME Jennie Zelenko RI Jennie Zelenko 

CO Maryam Cowlas MI Sam Streeck SC Mara Crestani 

CT Maryam Cowlas MN Chris Jorgensen SD Maryam Cowlas 

DC Dean Hager MO Tara Boehnlein TN Tara Boehnlein 

DE Matthew Coulom MS Tara Boehnlein TX Matthew Weil 

FL  Kunaal Daryanani MT Maryam Cowlas UT Paige Morris 

GA Mara Crestani NC Mara Crestani VA Dean Hager 

HI Yena Berhane ND Maryam Cowlas VT Jennie Zelenko 

IA Chris Jorgensen NE Maryam Cowlas WA Claire Proesch 

ID Maryam Cowlas NJ Sam Streeck WI Chris Jorgensen 

IL  Tara Dunigan NH Jennie Zelenko WV Dina Khamis 

IN Sam Streeck NM Paige Morris WY Maryam Cowlas 

International Kunaal Daryanani NV Paige Morris 

Contact Info for Customer Success Team 

Abigail Barwig 312 244 7258 abigail.barwig@morningstar.com 

Brendan McCann 312 244 7513 brendan.mcCann@morningstar.com 

Chris Jorgensen 312 244 8312 christopher.jorgensen@morningstar.com 

Claire Proesch 312 348 3152 claire.proesch@morningstar.com 

Dean Hager 312 244 8900 dean.hager@morningstar.com 

Dina Khamis 312 244 7667 dina.khamis@morningstar.com 

Jennie Zelenko 312 244 7035 jennifer.zelenko@morningstar.com 

Kunaal Daryanani 312 696 6206 kunaal.daryanani@morningstar.com 

Mara Crestani  312 384 5497 mara.crestani@morningstar.com 

Maryam Cowlas 312 348 3166 maryam.cowlas@morningstar.com 

Matthew Coulom 312 244 7529 matthew.coulom@morningstar.com 

Matthew Weil 312 244 7436 matthew.weil@morningstar.com 

Paige Morris 312 244 7591 paige.morris@morningstar.com 

Sam Streeck 312 244 7590 sam.streeck@morningstar.com 

Tara Boehnlein 312 244 7355 tara.boehnlein@morningstar.com 

Tara Dunigan 312 244 7820 tara.dunigan@morningstar.com 

Yena Berhane 312 244 7991 yena.berhane@morningstar.com 
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